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 1  White, Stuart A  -  2114   P  1  7w  1  4b  ½  3b  1  5w  1  4½  5

 2  Bucher, Goetz  -  1977  13w  ½  11b  ½  12b  ½  17w  1  9b  ½  3  5

 3  Colston, Rob  -  1915  14b  1  8w  1  5b  1  1w  0  11b  1  4  5

 4  Watt, David A  -  1894  15b  1  9b  1  1w  ½  8w  1  6b  1  4½  5

 5  McEwan, Peter  -  1822  16b  1  10w  1  3w  0  9b  1  1b  0  3  5

 6  D`Alessio, Marco  J15  1758  17w  ½  13b  1  11w  ½  10b  1  4w  0  3  5

 7  Smith, Antony V  -  1736  18b  1  1b  0  15w  1  11b  0  14w  1  3  5

 8  Voghouey, Bahool  -  1728  19w  1  3b  0  17w  1  4b  0   L  0  2  5

 9  Tang, Liam  J15  1696  20b  1  4w  0  14b  1  5w  0  2w  ½  2½  5

 10  Burt, J Mel  -  1623  21w  1  5b  0  18b  1  6w  0   B  ½  2½  5

 11  Callison, J Stuart  -  1611  22b  1  2w  ½  6b  ½  7w  1  3w  0  3  5

 12  Chadha, Sambhav  J15  1594   L  0  19b  1  2w  ½  18b  1   B  ½  3  5

 13  McKay, Jonathan  J15  1510  2b  ½  6w  0  20b  ½  19b  1   W  1  3  5

 14  Kerridge, Simon  -  1494  3w  0  21b  1  9w  0  20b  1  7b  0  2  5

 15  Billcliff, Matthew  J17  1480  4w  0  22w  1  7b  0  21w  1   B  ½  2½  5

 16  Goodall, Alistair  -  1405  5w  0   V  0   V  0   V  0   V  0  0  1

 17  Maheshwari, Ritvik  J13  1364  6b  ½  20w  ½  8b  0  2b  0   W  1  2  5

 18  English, Ian  -  1344  7w  0  23b  1  10w  0  12w  0   W  1  2  5

 19  Billcliff, Niels  -  1288  8b  0  12w  0  22b  1  13w  0   B  ½  1½  5

 20  Stokes, Brian  -  1198  9w  0  17b  ½  13w  ½  14w  0  23b  1  2  5

 21  Anderson, Stuart  -  1085  10b  0  14w  0  23w  1  15b  0   L  0  1  5

 22  Conetta, Orlando  -  0  11w  0  15b  0  19w  0  23b  1   L  0  1  5

 23  Nield, Christopher  J14  0   V  0  18w  0  21b  0  22w  0  20w  0  0  4
Gradng Performance

 Pool   Name   Club   Status   Grade  Pts  Plyd  Opps  Act  Plyd  Perf 

 1   White, Stuart A   BD   -   2114   4½   5   1842   3½   4   2174 

 4   Watt, David A   BD   -   1894   4½   5   1798   4½   5   2165 

 3   Colston, Rob   BD   -   1915   4   5   1758   4   5   1999 

 11   Callison, J Stuart   BD   -   1611   3   5   1868   2   4   1868 

 5   McEwan, Peter   BD   -   1822   3   5   1771   3   5   1843 

 12   Chadha, Sambhav   BDGA   J15   1594   3   5   1536   2½   3   1816 

 2   Bucher, Goetz   BD   -   1977   3   5   1649   3   5   1721 

 6   D`Alessio, Marco   LZBD   J15   1758   3   5   1639   3   5   1711 

 7   Smith, Antony V   BDPY   -   1736   3   5   1618   3   5   1690 

 13   McKay, Jonathan   NJGM   J15   1510   3   5   1560   2   4   1560 

 9   Tang, Liam   LZBD   J15   1696   2½   5   1697   2½   5   1697 

 10   Burt, J Mel   BD   -   1623   2½   5   1558   2   4   1558 

 15   Billcliff, Matthew   BD   J17   1480   2½   5   1567   1   3   1445 

 8   Voghouey, Bahool   GMBD   -   1728   2   5   1653   2   4   1653 

 14   Kerridge, Simon   BD   -   1494   2   5   1541   2   5   1469 

 17   Maheshwari, Ritvik   BDG2   J13   1364   2   5   1614   1   4   1420 

 20   Stokes, Brian   BD   -   1198   2   5   1540   1   4   1347 

 18   English, Ian   BD   -   1344   2   5   1679   0   3   1279 

 19   Billcliff, Niels   BD   -   1288   1½   5   1654   0   3   1254 

 21   Anderson, Stuart   BD   -   1085   1   5   1485   0   3   1085 

 22   Conetta, Orlando   BD   -   0   1   5   1475   0   3   1074 

 16   Goodall, Alistair   BD   -   1405   0   1   1805   0   1   1405 

 23   Nield, Christopher   BD   J14   0   0   4   1209   0   3   809 




